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Date: November 5, 2015

Location:
Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station (TEES) Field Office

NACE Building, 1st, Floor Room A/B
15835 Park Place, Suite 160

Houston, Texas 77084

Meeting Agenda
Start End Duration Who Subject
08:30 09:00 30 All Arrivals / Coffee
09:00 09:30 30 TB Introduction / Logistics / Agenda Review

09:30 10:15 45 Janet Bluemel /
Joseph Baker

Exposure of PEEK Materials in Salt
Solutions; Progress in Characterization

Methods

10:15 10:30 15 TB Recap Relative to Larger Focus on
Lifetime Assessment & Next Steps

10:30 10:45 15 ALL Coffee Break
10:45 11:30 45 Kevin Laux Wear Research
11:30 11:45 15 TB Useful Outcomes - Wear Research

11:45 12:30 45 HJ Sue / Peng Liu PBI / PEEK Evaluation - Mechanical
Performance / Failures

12:30 13:30 60 All Lunch

13:30 13:45 15 TB Useful Outcomes - Steps to Closure - PBI /
PAEK Systems

13:45 14:15 30 Terry Creasy Manufacturing Influence on HPPs
Performance

14:15 15:15 60 TB Recap: Mid Yr Industrial Members
Meeting & Project Direction for 2016

15:15 15:35 20 Mike Mullins / HJ
Sue

Update: Grant / Funding Opportunities
and Leverage of Existing

15:35 15:50 15 All Coffee Break

15:50 16:15 25 TB Closing Remarks / Comments /
Suggestions

16:15 16:15 0 All Meeting Closure
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